Bellekler

Uriin

Patriot Signature Line 8GB (1x8GB) DDR4
- 3200MHz CL22 SODIMM (PSD48G320081S)

Team Elite 8GB 1x8GB 3200MHz CL22 DDR4 Ram
e asg (TED48G3200C2201)

Team Elite 8GB 1x8GB 3200MHz CL 22 DDR4
Notebook SODIMM Ram (TED48G3200C22-
S01)

Team T-Force Vulcan Z Red 8GB 1x8GB 3200MHz
po= CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TLZRD48G3200HC16F01)

Patriot Signature Line 8GB(1x8GB) DDR4
3200MHz CL22 SODIMM Ram (PSD48G32002S)

Patriot Viper Elite II 8GB (1x8GB) DDR4
L | 3200MHz CL18 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVE248G320C8)

Team T-Force Vulcan TUF Gaming Alliance 8GB
} 2 2oy 1x8GB 3600MHz CL18 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TLTYD48G3600HC18101)

Patriot Viper Steel 8GB (1x8GB) DDR4
3600MHz CL18 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVS48G360C8)

Team T-Force Vulcan Z Red 8GB 1x8GB 3200MHz
p o= CL16 Gaming Ram DDR4
(TLZRD48G3200HC16C01)

Team Elite 8GB 1x8GB 240@MHz SODIMM CL16
RACA o DDR4 Ram (TED48G2400C16-501)

Team T-Force Delta RGB White 8GB 1x8GB
ax 7 3600MHz CL18 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TF4D48G3600HC18J01)

Patriot Viper Steel RGB 8GB (1x8GB) DDR4
3600MHz CL20 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVSR48G360C0)

Marka

Patriot

Team

Team

Team

Patriot

Patriot

Team

Patriot

Team

Team

Team

Patriot

Stok

10+

Fiyat

26,00

14,90

15,90

16,90

18,00

20,00

20,00

20,90

21,00

24,00

24,50

28,00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



4

Patriot Viper Steel RGB 8GB (1x8GB) DDR4
3200MHz CL18 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVSR48G320C8)

Team Elite Plus Silver 8 GB 1x8GB 4800Mhz
DDR5 CL40 UDIMM RAM
(TPSD58G4800HC40016)

Team T-Force Delta RGB Black 8GB 1x8GB
3200MHz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TF3D48G3200HC16F01)

Team T-Force Vulcan TUF Gaming Alliance 8GB
1x8GB 3200MHz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TLTYD48G3200HC16C01)

Patriot

Team

Team

Team

28,00 USD

30,00 USD

36,00 USD

42,00 USD



